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Therapeutic Horseback Riding Program Information Fees 

All fees are due prior to the first lesson of the session. 

Initial Evaluation  $150.00  

An evaluation will be conducted prior to each participant joining Walk On’s program.  
This one-hour session will include mounted and unmounted activities. 

Subsequent Evaluations  $ 75.00  

Re-evaluations are required after a change in medical status, after an absence of three 

quarters or upon request of the instructor or parent/guardian. 

A written report is available after the evaluation. 

 

Group   $49.00  60 minutes long and up to 4 participants.  Participants must be  

     approved for group lessons. 

Semi-private  $38.00  Semi-private 30 minute lesson, two riders 

Private   $119.00 Private 60 minute lesson 

$63.00  Private 30 minute lesson 

Written  Summary $ 75.00  A written summary is available for the session. 

A $10 late fee may be assessed for each month payment is not received. 

 

No refunds for lessons missed or cancelled by the participant/parent/guardian.  Walk On is unable to re-schedule participant’s 

lessons unless the lesson is cancelled by Walk On.  Any cancelled lesson(s) by Walk On must be made up within the current session. 

A $30 admin fee will be assessed per session 

Riders must be under 6 feet tall and weigh no more than 175 lbs. 


